

---

## Materiale pentru serviciul de utilitati publice

I.D.: 99574779

---

Data publicarii	01.07.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 598,24 RON - 598,24 RON

---

Descriere: BALAMALE 11BUC \*21,85LEI = 240,35 lei BALAMALE 8BUC \*10,92LEI = 87,36 lei TEAVA 40\*20\*1,5\*6ML 1BUC\*50,40LEI = 50,40 lei RIGLA 5\*5\*4ML 2BUC \*13,45LEI = 26,90 lei DEGRIPANT SPRAY 1BUC \*21,85LEI = 21,85 lei DILUANT 0,9L 3BUC \*9.24LEI = 27.72 lei GRUND GRI 5BUC \*14.28LEI = 71.40 lei CANEPA 4BUC\*4.20LEI = 16.80 lei PASTA VERDE 1BUC \* 10.08LEI = 10.08 lei BOBINA SARMA 1BUC \* 5..04LEI = 5.04 lei PRELUNGITOR 3ML 1BUC \* 40.34LEI = 40.34 lei

---